Account Name

119 EUCALYPTUS LLC

24K PRODUCTIONS

A-1 ROOF INSPECTION INC
ABM PARKING SERVICES

AFFORDABLE GENERATOR SERVICES, INC.

ALMERA GROUP INC

ASTERO GROUP

B & Z ELECTRIC INC

BADGER METER, INC.

BPD CAPITAL LLC

BRYTEMOVE ENERGY

CALIMA ELECTRIC INC

CHARLES CAPP

COOL AIR SPECIALTY INC

CORE FIBER COMMUNICATIONS
DAVIS PRODUCTIONS LLC

DDR ELECTRIC LLC

DURIN MINING TECHNOLOGIES CORP
ECOATM LLC

ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE SERVICES
ENHANCED ROOFING SOLUTIONS
ERIN CAMPBELL & ASSOCIATES INC
EZPZ

FAST GRAPHICS

FENAGH INC

FIRE ZONE EXTINGUISHER SYSTEMS
FIRST CHOICE PLUMBING REPAIR INC
FRIENDZEE SOCIAL CLUB

GOLDEN BEAR GARAGE DOORS INC
GUNDO LAUNDRY

HANNAH MURPHY COMMUNICATIONS
HOPE FOR HOMELESS YOUTH
INTEGRATED LIFE SERVICES

IPQ CONSTRUCTION

JELECTRICINC

J MILLER CANVAS LLC

JACARANDA ENTERPRISES

JAYE O'RILEY

JLR ENGINEERING INC

JOSE MANUEL APORTELA CHAZARI
JULIO CESAR RUIZ

KB MED-TECH SOLUTIONS INC

KIRK BROWN

LEEPHAN LLC

MAKEOVER BUILDERS INC
MILESTONE BUILDING SOLUTIONS INC
MK DAVIDSON INC

MOLB USA INC

MOMENTARA SERVICES, LLC

MY SIGN DESIGN INC

NEAR&DEAR AGENCY

NICK JENNINGS CPA

NICOLE LONGO LLC

PARTNER ASSESSMENT CORPORATION

PATRIOT ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC

PETER CHARLES ELECTRIC
POOL MASTERS INC
PREMIUM FIRE PROTECTION INC

Account No
46610
46564
46565
46566
46560
46567
46573
46571
46584
46609
42676
11623
46624
46578
46557
46581
46619
46572
46577
46551
46570
46599
46582
46602
46629
32022
46563
46606
46574
46595
46625
46620
46598
46617
46604
39917
46593
46558
46627
46605
46588
46601
46556
46614
46630
46591
46552
46579
46575
44803
46608
46600
46580
46590
22256
46616
46589
46585

NEW BUSINESS FEB 2026

NAICS Bus Type Account address

5611
8129
8129
8113
5312
5412
2389
3345
5313
2362
2382
5418
2382
2389
5419
2382
2131
4236
2382
2381
6213
7225
3231
5413
2389
2382
8134
2362
8123
5418
6241
6241
2362
2382
2389
6241
7115
2381
2382
2361
5419
5311
5611
2362
2362
2389
5413
5418
2382
5418
5412
5614
5313
5629
2362
5617
2362

431
01
38
01A
29C
S0R
38
28
29C
01
28
28
38
31
31
01
28
a4
63
28
31
01
01
a4
29C
28
28
38
28
23
38
45N
o1
28
28
31
38
75
28
28
28
01
09
01
28
28
28
01
o1
31
50
50
50
29C
31
28
31
28

119 EUCALYPTUS DR
2321 ROSECRANS AVE STE 5200

1700 E WALNUT AVE
13525 LARWIN CIRCLE
222 PACIFIC COAST HWY 10TH FL WEWORK

2285 STRAWBERRY CT

4545 W BROWN DEER RD

840 APOLLO ST STE 100

1451 EDINGER AVENUE UNIT D
560 W MAIN ST STE C

5776 N DE WOLF AVE

1361 N. STANFORD AVE

236 LOMITA ST UNIT 3

7775 CALIFORNIA AVE

228 NEVADA ST

500 N SEPULVEDA BLVD (INSIDE KROGERRALPHS0645)
11114 EASTWOOD AVE

4018 W 103RD ST

201 CONTINENTAL BLVD STE 120
321 MAIN ST

234 EUCALYPTUS DR

9070 CENTER AVE

410 E GRANT LINERD BLDG 1
9401 CANTERBURY AVE

9131 BARTLEY AVENUE
518 CENTER ST

5020 S NORMANDIE AVE

222 N PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 2000 OFFICE 29
20916 ELY AVE

10416 COLUMBINE RD

2429 SBIRCH ST

401 SHELDON ST

5114 YORK BLVD

3808 W 112TH ST

11022 SANTA MONICA BLVD #240
2321 ROSECRANS AVE STE 500
425 SIERRA ST

1730 E HOLLY AVE #807

21781 VENTURA BLVD UNIT 634
15800 EL PRADO RD UNIT C

7372 WALNUT AV, SUITE'Y

840 APOLLO ST STE 100

1730 E HOLLY AVE

4821 LANKERSHIM BLVD #F145
200 N PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 110
400 CONTINENTAL BLVD STE 6TH FL
1730 HOLLY AVE

2154 TORRANCE BLVD.

1250 23RD ST

3112 SBARRINGTON AVE APT 231
4189 N NAGLE AVE

1119 WESTMINSTER AVE

City

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO
SANTA FE SPRINGS
EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO
UPLAND
MILWAUKEE

EL SEGUNDO
TUSTIN
ALHAMBRA

EL SEGUNDO
CLOVIS

UPLAND

EL SEGUNDO
RIVERSIDE

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO
INGLEWOOD
INGLEWOOD

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO
RANCHO CUCAMONGA
TRACY

ARLETA

EL SEGUNDO
SANTA FE SPRINGS
EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO
LOS ANGELES
EL SEGUNDO
LAKEWOOD
OAK HILLS
SANTA ANA

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO
LOS ANGELES
INGLEWOOD
LOS ANGELES
EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO
WOODLAND HILLS
CHINO

BUENA PARK

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO
NORTH HOLLYWOOD
EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO
TORRANCE
SIGNAL HILL
LOS ANGELES
SHERMAN OAKS
ALHAMBRA

Main Phone

90245-383! (310)827-2525

State ZIP
CA

CA 90245
CA 90245
CA 90045
CA 90670
CA 90245
CA 90245
CA 91786
Wi 53224
CA 90245
CA 92780
CA 91801
CA 90245
CA 93619
CA 91786
CA 90245
CA 92504
CA 90245
CA 90245
CA 90304
CA 90304
CA 90245
CA 90245
CA 90254
CA 91730
CA 95376
CA 91331
CA 90245
CA 90670
CA 90245
CA 90245
CA 90037
CA 90245
CA 90715
CA 92344
CA 92707
CA 90245
CA 90245-401
CA 91505
CA 90303
CA 90025
CA 90245
CA 90245
CA 90245
CA 91364
CA 91708
CA 90620
CA 90245
CA 90245
CA 91601
CA 90245
CA 90245
CA 90245
CA 90501
CA 90755
CA 90066
CA 91423
CA 91803

(818)606-3706
(818)438-8004
(213)284-7660
(562)864-6563
(310)529-8233
(424)290-0969
(840)999-1211
(414)870-4003
(310)547-2324
(844)643-8432
(562)682-7167
(310)493-1962
(559)217-5364
(909)297-8810
(310)945-7367
(951)576-7154
(803)412-1417
(858)766-7250
(310)447-2193
(310)991-8352
(310)863-2543
(424)527-1337
(310)504-4029
(925)403-4747
(562)716-8210
(818)510-1354
(310)753-9299
(562)577-3533
(310)426-8259
(760)484-7343
(818)441-3303
(310)936-9066
(714)746-9006
(310)500-7059
(714)641-0052
(310)975-3171
(310)524-2891
(818)822-5319
(323)712-4415
(818)524-0706
(818)644-5317
(310)322-0066
(310)363-1839
(714)277-0084
(909)393-9798
(949)982-9636
(323)230-5331
(800)525-8762
(818)384-0800
(310)376-7800
(310)367-5290
(310)402-6447
(310)615-4500
(562)436-2614
(310)883-5339
(818)643-5777
(626)262-3876

Main Email
ABOGUS@MERIDIANADVISE.COM
TYRONELDAVIS@GMAIL.COM
CRSK0024 @GMAIL.COM
GERSON.SANCHEZ@ABM.COM
GIL@AGS.LA
MARCUS@ALMERAGROUP.NET
HELLO@ASTEROGROUP.COM
BZELECTRIC.INC@AOL.COM
CSNOW@BADGERMETER.COM
GGBSTRATEGY@GMAIL.COM
INFO@EVIDB.COM
CALIMAELECTRIC@GMAIL.COM
ARTGUY90291@GMAIL.COM
DVALEN122@GMAIL.COM
CAMERON@COREFIBERCOMMUNICATIONS.COM
JEFFREYANSELDAVIS@YAHOO.COM
DANIEL@DDR-ELECTRIC.COM
TED@DURIN.COM
BRIAN.SPEARS@ECOATM.COM
FELIX_A_OROZCO@YAHOO.COM
ENHANCEDROOFINGSOLUTIONS@GMAIL.COM
ERINCAMPBELLTHERAPY@GMAIL.COM
MAX@EZPZLA.COM
SHAELAN@FASTGRAPHICS.COM
APICKETT@FENAGHENGINEERING.COM
PERMITS.RGI@GMAIL.COM
FIRSTCHOICEPLUMBINGSERVICES@MSN.COM
RILEY.BIRCH@ICLOUD.COM
WES@GOLDENBEARGD.COM
MATTVANNUCCI@GMAIL.COM
HANNAH@HM-COMMS.COM
HOPEFORHOMELESSYOUTH2021@GMAIL.COM
ILSCA@PROTONMAIL.COM
CONSTRUCTION.IPQ@GMAIL.COM
JELECTRIC.INC@YAHOO.COM
DEBBIE@JMILLERCANVAS.COM
SMITTY@SENIORCAREAUTHORITY.COM
BRUSZCZYK@ELSEGUNDO.ORG
OFFICE@JLRENGINEERING.ORG
CHAZARIELECTRIC@GMAIL.COM
ZIUROILUJ@GMAIL.COM
RAIJAZ@KBMED-TECH.COM
BILLS@KIRKBROWNMANAGEMENT.COM
LEEPHAN811@GMAIL.COM
ZIONMAKEOVER@GMAIL.COM
SALES@MBSCONTRACTORS.COM
CMARTINEZ@MKDAVIDSON.COM
ADEMARLE@MALOMCONSULTING.COM
GOVNOTICES@MOMENTARA.COM
ALAN@MYSIGNDESIGN.NET
ALLISON@THEGOLDENSTATECOMPANY.COM
NICKJENNINGSCPA@GMAIL.COM
NICOLE.LONGO@NEATMETHOD.COM
LICENSING@PARTNERESI.COM
NICOLE.CHAMBERS@CRYSTAL-CLEAN.COM
PETERCHARLESELECTRIC@YAHOO.COM
NINASEXPSERVICES@GMAIL.COM
MAIL@PREMIUM-FIRE.COM



QUILES INC

R J NOBLE COMPANY

RYE ELECTRIC INC

SAM GODINEZ

SILVIA TOVAR-CHAVEZ

SMART PLUG LLC

SOUTH BAY TREATS LLC

TEXTPLUS INC

U & M WATERPROOFING CO

U S DEVELOPERS INC

UGP SOUTH BAY LLC

VACCINE VETS

VELAVI HEATING AND COOLING INC
VIA VENETO CONSTRUCTION INC
VOX POP BRANDING LLC
WEINSTEIN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

46569
46561
40003
46559
46621
46562
46568
46623
46618
45866
46553
46587
39333
46615
46554
15531

2381
2381
2382
7115
5312
2389
4452
5173
2381
2362
5419
8129
2382
2362
5416
2362

31
28
28
75
50R
28
52
01
31
28
01
29C
28
28
01
28

NEW BUSINESS FEB 2026

7974 CYPRESS AVE

15505 E LINCOLN AVE

28202 CABOT RD STE 300

401 SHELDON ST

1730 E HOLLY AVE #745

1050 LAKES DR STE 225

130 E GRAND AVE STE E

222 N PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 2000 PMB#491
20123 HATTERAS ST

1500 W CARSON ST #201

139 MARYLAND ST

11612 LAURELWOOD DR

11150 SEPULVEDA BLVD 2ND FLOOR
5358 NOBLE AVE

360 N PACIFIC COAST STE 2000
15102 RAYMER ST

FONTANA
ORANGE

LAGUNA NIGUEL
EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO
WEST COVINA, CA
EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO
WOODLAND HILLS
LONG BEACH

EL SEGUNDO
STUDIO CITY
MISSION HILLS
SHERMAN OAKS
EL SEGUNDO

VAN NUYS

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

92336
92856
92677

(626)340-1259
(714)637-1550
(949)441-0545

90245-4013

90245
91790
90245
90245
91367
90810
90245
91604
91345
91411
90245
91405

(917)251-6001
(323)788-0392
(310)640-6149
(310)713-0960
(818)970-3093
(562)800-0530
(310)993-6323
(323)287-5330
(818)301-1410
(818)674-7515
(562)213-9886
(818)782-4000

KENNETH.QUILES@QUILESINC.COM
GWENATIZADO@RINOBLECOMPANY.COM
ACCOUNTING@RYECOMPANY.COM
BRUSZCZYK@ELSEGUNDO.ORG
SILVIATOVAR@KW.COM
SMARTPLUGEV@GMAIL.COM
COLDSTONE20452@GMAIL.COM
SLAHMAN@TEXTPLUS.COM
MARC@UANDMWATERPROOFING.COM
VKNNISSAN@GMAIL.COM

chad@ugp.la
HELLO@VACCINEVETS.COM
KC@THEPERMITGUYS.COM
VIAVENETOCO@GMAIL.COM
URINA@VOXPOPBRANDING.COM
QUAKEPROOFER@AOL.COM



