

NEW BUSINESS FEB 2026

Account Name	Account No	NAICS	Bus Type	Account address	City	State	ZIP	Main Phone	Main Email
119 EUCALYPTUS LLC	46610		43L	119 EUCALYPTUS DR	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-3831	(310)827-2525	ABOGUS@MERIDIANADVISE.COM
24K PRODUCTIONS	46564	5611	01	2321 ROSECRANS AVE STE 5200	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(818)606-3706	TYRONELDAVIS@GMAIL.COM
A-1 ROOF INSPECTION INC	46565	8129	38		EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(818)438-8004	CRSK0024@GMAIL.COM
ABM PARKING SERVICES	46566	8129	01A	1700 E WALNUT AVE	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90045	(213)284-7660	GERSON.SANCHEZ@ABM.COM
AFFORDABLE GENERATOR SERVICES, INC.	46560	8113	29C	13525 LARWIN CIRCLE	SANTA FE SPRINGS	CA	90670	(562)864-6563	GIL@AGS.LA
ALMERA GROUP INC	46567	5312	50R	222 PACIFIC COAST HWY 10TH FL WEWORK	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)529-8233	MARCUS@ALMERAGROUP.NET
ASTERO GROUP	46573	5412	38		EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(424)290-0969	HELLO@ASTEROGROUP.COM
B & Z ELECTRIC INC	46571	2389	28	2285 STRAWBERRY CT	UPLAND	CA	91786	(840)999-1211	BZELECTRIC.INC@AOL.COM
BADGER METER, INC.	46584	3345	29C	4545 W BROWN DEER RD	MILWAUKEE	WI	53224	(414)870-4003	CSNOW@BADGERMETER.COM
BPD CAPITAL LLC	46609	5313	01	840 APOLLO ST STE 100	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)547-2324	GGBSTRATEGY@GMAIL.COM
BRYTEMOVE ENERGY	42676	2362	28	1451 EDINGER AVENUE UNIT D	TUSTIN	CA	92780	(844)643-8432	INFO@EVIDB.COM
CALIMA ELECTRIC INC	11623	2382	28	560 W MAIN ST STE C	ALHAMBRA	CA	91801	(562)682-7167	CALIMAELECTRIC@GMAIL.COM
CHARLES CAPP	46624	5418	38		EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)493-1962	ARTGUY90291@GMAIL.COM
COOL AIR SPECIALTY INC	46578	2382	31	5776 N DE WOLF AVE	CLOVIS	CA	93619	(559)217-5364	DVALEN122@GMAIL.COM
CORE FIBER COMMUNICATIONS	46557	2389	31	1361 N. STANFORD AVE	UPLAND	CA	91786	(909)297-8810	CAMERON@COREFIBERCOMMUNICATIONS.COM
DAVIS PRODUCTIONS LLC	46581	5419	01	236 LOMITA ST UNIT 3	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)945-7367	JEFFREYANSELDAVIS@YAHOO.COM
DDR ELECTRIC LLC	46619	2382	28	7775 CALIFORNIA AVE	RIVERSIDE	CA	92504	(951)576-7154	DANIEL@DDR-ELECTRIC.COM
DURIN MINING TECHNOLOGIES CORP	46572	2131	44	228 NEVADA ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(803)412-1417	TED@DURIN.COM
ECOATM LLC	46577	4236	63	500 N SEPULVEDA BLVD (INSIDE KROGERRALPHS0645)	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(858)766-7250	BRIAN.SPEARS@ECOATM.COM
ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE SERVICES	46551	2382	28	11114 EASTWOOD AVE	INGLEWOOD	CA	90304	(310)447-2193	FELIX_A_OROZCO@YAHOO.COM
ENHANCED ROOFING SOLUTIONS	46570	2381	31	4018 W 103RD ST	INGLEWOOD	CA	90304	(310)991-8352	ENHANCEDROOFINGSOLUTIONS@GMAIL.COM
ERIN CAMPBELL & ASSOCIATES INC	46599	6213	01	201 CONTINENTAL BLVD STE 120	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)863-2543	ERINCAMPBELLTHERAPY@GMAIL.COM
EZPZ	46582	7225	01	321 MAIN ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(424)527-1337	MAX@EZPZLA.COM
FAST GRAPHICS	46602	3231	44	234 EUCALYPTUS DR	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90254	(310)504-4029	SHAELAN@FASTGRAPHICS.COM
FENAGH INC	46629	5413	29C	9070 CENTER AVE	RANCHO CUCAMONGA	CA	91730	(925)403-4747	APICKETT@FENAGHENGINEERING.COM
FIRE ZONE EXTINGUISHER SYSTEMS	32022	2389	28	410 E GRANT LINE RD BLDG 1	TRACY	CA	95376	(562)716-8210	PERMITS.RGI@GMAIL.COM
FIRST CHOICE PLUMBING REPAIR INC	46563	2382	28	9401 CANTERBURY AVE	ARLETA	CA	91331	(818)510-1354	FIRSTCHOICEPLUMBINGSERVICES@MSN.COM
FRIENDZEE SOCIAL CLUB	46606	8134	38		EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)753-9299	RILEY.BIRCH@ICLOUD.COM
GOLDEN BEAR GARAGE DOORS INC	46574	2362	28	9131 BARTLEY AVENUE	SANTA FE SPRINGS	CA	90670	(562)577-3533	WES@GOLDENBEARGD.COM
GUNDO LAUNDRY	46595	8123	23	518 CENTER ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)426-8259	MATTVANNUCCI@GMAIL.COM
HANNAH MURPHY COMMUNICATIONS	46625	5418	38		EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(760)484-7343	HANNAH@HM-COMMS.COM
HOPE FOR HOMELESS YOUTH	46620	6241	45N	5020 S NORMANDIE AVE	LOS ANGELES	CA	90037	(818)441-3303	HOPEFORHOMELESSYOUTH2021@GMAIL.COM
INTEGRATED LIFE SERVICES	46598	6241	01	222 N PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 2000 OFFICE 29	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)936-9066	ILSCA@PROTONMAIL.COM
IPQ CONSTRUCTION	46617	2362	28	20916 ELY AVE	LAKEWOOD	CA	90715	(714)746-9006	CONSTRUCTION.IPQ@GMAIL.COM
J ELECTRIC INC	46604	2382	28	10416 COLUMBINE RD	OAK HILLS	CA	92344	(310)500-7059	JELECTRIC.INC@YAHOO.COM
J MILLER CANVAS LLC	39917	2389	31	2429 S BIRCH ST	SANTA ANA	CA	92707	(714)641-0052	DEBBIE@JMILLERCANVAS.COM
JACARANDA ENTERPRISES	46593	6241	38		EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)975-3171	SMITTY@SENIORCAREAUTHORITY.COM
JAYE O'RILEY	46558	7115	75	401 SHELDON ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-4011	(310)524-2891	BRUSZCZYK@ELSEGUNDO.ORG
JLR ENGINEERING INC	46627	2381	28	5114 YORK BLVD	LOS ANGELES	CA	91505	(818)822-5319	OFFICE@JLRENGINEERING.ORG
JOSE MANUEL APORTELA CHAZARI	46605	2382	28	3808 W 112TH ST	INGLEWOOD	CA	90303	(323)712-4415	CHAZARIELECTRIC@GMAIL.COM
JULIO CESAR RUIZ	46588	2361	28	11022 SANTA MONICA BLVD #240	LOS ANGELES	CA	90025	(818)524-0706	ZIUROIUJ@GMAIL.COM
KB MED-TECH SOLUTIONS INC	46601	5419	01	2321 ROSECRANS AVE STE 500	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(818)644-5317	RAIJAZ@KBMED-TECH.COM
KIRK BROWN	46556	5311	09	425 SIERRA ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)322-0066	BILLS@KIRKBROWNMANAGEMENT.COM
LEEPHAN LLC	46614	5611	01	1730 E HOLLY AVE #807	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)363-1839	LEEPHAN811@GMAIL.COM
MAKEOVER BUILDERS INC	46630	2362	28	21781 VENTURA BLVD UNIT 634	WOODLAND HILLS	CA	91364	(714)277-0084	ZIONMAKEOVER@GMAIL.COM
MILESTONE BUILDING SOLUTIONS INC	46591	2362	28	15800 EL PRADO RD UNIT C	CHINO	CA	91708	(909)393-9798	SALES@MBSCONTRACTORS.COM
MK DAVIDSON INC	46552	2389	28	7372 WALNUT AV., SUITE Y	BUENA PARK	CA	90620	(949)982-9636	CMARTINEZ@MKDAVIDSON.COM
MOLB USA INC	46579	5413	01	840 APOLLO ST STE 100	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(323)230-5331	ADEMARLE@MALOMCONSULTING.COM
MOMENTARA SERVICES, LLC	46575	5418	01	1730 E HOLLY AVE	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(800)525-8762	GOVNOTICES@MOMENTARA.COM
MY SIGN DESIGN INC	44803	2382	31	4821 LANKERSHIM BLVD #F145	NORTH HOLLYWOOD	CA	91601	(818)384-0800	ALAN@MYSIGNDESIGN.NET
NEAR&DEAR AGENCY	46608	5418	50	200 N PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 110	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)376-7800	ALLISON@THEGOLDENSTATECOMPANY.COM
NICK JENNINGS CPA	46600	5412	50	400 CONTINENTAL BLVD STE 6TH FL	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)367-5290	NICKJENNINGSCPA@GMAIL.COM
NICOLE LONGO LLC	46580	5614	50	1730 HOLLY AVE	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)402-6447	NICOLE.LONGO@NEATMETHOD.COM
PARTNER ASSESSMENT CORPORATION	46590	5313	29C	2154 TORRANCE BLVD.	TORRANCE	CA	90501	(310)615-4500	LICENSING@PARTNERESI.COM
PATRIOT ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC	22256	5629	31	1250 23RD ST	SIGNAL HILL	CA	90755	(562)436-2614	NICOLE.CHAMBERS@CRYSTAL-CLEAN.COM
PETER CHARLES ELECTRIC	46616	2362	28	3112 S BARRINGTON AVE APT 231	LOS ANGELES	CA	90066	(310)883-5339	PETERCHARLESELECTRIC@YAHOO.COM
POOL MASTERS INC	46589	5617	31	4189 N NAGLE AVE	SHERMAN OAKS	CA	91423	(818)643-5777	NINASEXPSERVICES@GMAIL.COM
PREMIUM FIRE PROTECTION INC	46585	2362	28	1119 WESTMINSTER AVE	ALHAMBRA	CA	91803	(626)262-3876	MAIL@PREMIUM-FIRE.COM

NEW BUSINESS FEB 2026

QUILES INC	46569	2381	31	7974 CYPRESS AVE	FONTANA	CA	92336	(626)340-1259	KENNETH.QUILES@QUILESINC.COM
R J NOBLE COMPANY	46561	2381	28	15505 E LINCOLN AVE	ORANGE	CA	92856	(714)637-1550	GWENATIZADO@RJNOBLECOMPANY.COM
RYE ELECTRIC INC	40003	2382	28	28202 CABOT RD STE 300	LAGUNA NIGUEL	CA	92677	(949)441-0545	ACCOUNTING@RYECOMPANY.COM
SAM GODINEZ	46559	7115	75	401 SHELDON ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-4013		BRUSZCZYK@ELSEGUNDO.ORG
SILVIA TOVAR-CHAVEZ	46621	5312	50R	1730 E HOLLY AVE #745	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(917)251-6001	SILVIATOVAR@KW.COM
SMART PLUG LLC	46562	2389	28	1050 LAKES DR STE 225	WEST COVINA, CA	CA	91790	(323)788-0392	SMARTPLUGEV@GMAIL.COM
SOUTH BAY TREATS LLC	46568	4452	52	130 E GRAND AVE STE E	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)640-6149	COLDSTONE20452@GMAIL.COM
TEXTPLUS INC	46623	5173	01	222 N PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 2000 PMB#491	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)713-0960	SLAHMAN@TEXTPLUS.COM
U & M WATERPROOFING CO	46618	2381	31	20123 HATTERAS ST	WOODLAND HILLS	CA	91367	(818)970-3093	MARC@UANDMWATERPROOFING.COM
U S DEVELOPERS INC	45866	2362	28	1500 W CARSON ST #201	LONG BEACH	CA	90810	(562)800-0530	VKNNISSAN@GMAIL.COM
UGP SOUTH BAY LLC	46553	5419	01	139 MARYLAND ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)993-6323	chad@ugp.la
VACCINE VETS	46587	8129	29C	11612 LAURELWOOD DR	STUDIO CITY	CA	91604	(323)287-5330	HELLO@VACCINEVETS.COM
VELAVI HEATING AND COOLING INC	39333	2382	28	11150 SEPULVEDA BLVD 2ND FLOOR	MISSION HILLS	CA	91345	(818)301-1410	KC@THEPERMITGUYS.COM
VIA VENETO CONSTRUCTION INC	46615	2362	28	5358 NOBLE AVE	SHERMAN OAKS	CA	91411	(818)674-7515	VIAVENETOCO@GMAIL.COM
VOX POP BRANDING LLC	46554	5416	01	360 N PACIFIC COAST STE 2000	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(562)213-9886	URINA@VOXPOPBRANDING.COM
WEINSTEIN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	15531	2362	28	15102 RAYMER ST	VAN NUYS	CA	91405	(818)782-4000	QUAKEPROOFER@AOL.COM